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3. INSTALL LED LUMINAIRE ROADWAY 3.INSTALL TYPE 31 WITH SB.
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NEW DIRECT BURIAL CABLE  2#2 ALUMINUM
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PROVIDE A MINIMUM CLEARANCE OF 36" FROM BACK OF CURB TO FIXED OBJECTS FOR INSIDE CURB RETURNS 
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INSTALL ELECTROLIERS 20’ FROM ETW AS SHOWN.
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1 EXISTING 120/240 V TYPE III-CF SERVICE EQUIPMENT ENCLOSURE

2
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1

 1-1P-120 V - 30 A CB FOR SAFETY LIGHTING

1-2P-240 V - 30 A CB FOR SIGN

 1-1P-120 V - 15 A CB FOR PEC
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LEGEND ( THIS SHEET ONLY)
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 1-1P-120 V - 20 A CB FOR IISNS

 2-1P-120 V - 30 A CB FOR WIM
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METER No. 2 (LIGHTING):  1-2P-240 V - 30 A CB FOR LIGHTING

METER No. 1 (SIGNAL):  1-1P-120 V - 40 A CB FOR SIGNAL

RC

MODIFY RAMP METERING SYSTEM

FOR ACCURATE RIGHT OF WAY DATA, CONTACT

RIGHT OF WAY ENGINEERING AT THE DISTRICT OFFICE.
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TV-1-T MOUNTING

12" YELLOW SIGNAL SECTION AND BACKPLATE

SIGN W3-7 (3’x3’)

FLASHING BEACON

DETAIL A

12’

7’ Min

5’

2’ NTS

TYPE 1-A (Mod)

SEE ES-7B (Standard Plans 2010)

1" O x 3’ ANCHOR BOLTS WITH SLEEVE NUTS

TYPE 1-A FOUNDATION (Mod)

TYPE 1-A (Mod)

INSTALL TYPE 1-A-12’  WITH 12" YELLOW FLASHING BEACON AND SIGN W3-7. SEE DETAIL A.

Exist TYPE 1-A (7’)

WITH METER ON SIGN

AND FOUNDATION

12/31/16

RC

t

1

2

6

4

3

5

DLC

CONDUIT SIZE

--63RAMP SIGNAL

#14

AWG OR

CABLE
CONDUCTOR RUN 1 2 3

SPARE

SIGNAL COMMON

SERVICE

QUEUE DETECTOR

DEMAND DETECTOR

PASSAGE DETECTOR

SURVEILLANCE DETECTOR

COUNT DETECTOR

#10

#8

4

-

-

- -

2" 3"

-

-

2 2

2"

-

2

-

FLASHING BEACON

6

3

1

2

2

5

5

3 3

- - - 2 2

1 1

6

3

1

2

2-3"

5

6

2

Exist 2"C,     5-dlc, ADD 5-DLCRC

5 5

- - 2 22

- - 2 22

- 2

- - 1 11-

-

--

-

3"(N)

TO

FROM

V
SV

S

6

CB

ALL EXISTING CONDUCTORS AND dlc. 

ALL CONDUCTORS AND DLC’S ARE NEW. UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

*

* * * *

-EXISTING.

INSTALL 2"C, 1-TYPE D CABLE

  1-2P-240 V - 40 A CB FOR LIGHTING

4 EXISTING TYPE 334 CONTROLLER CABINET WITH MODEL 170 CONTROLLER.RL

4

RC

RC

AB

RC

AB

AB

RC

RC
AB

RC

4

4#18

4#18

4#18
4#18

AB

EXISTING 2"C, 2#8, 2#8, 2-2/0

1�"

Exist 1�"C, 2#8, 2#14

Exist 1�"C, 2#8

Exist 1�"C, 
RC

    1-dlc, ADD 1-DLC

2

V
S

(N)

8’ AWAY FROM WATER CHANNEL.

Exist 2"C, 1-TYPE D CABLE

6(T)

BC

5

6

5

6

7 REMOVE FOUNDATION.

7

RC

SC

SC

CBSC

20.7/21.8

RW

RW

PROVIDE A MINIMUM CLEARANCE OF 36" FROM BACK OF CURB TO FIXED OBJECTS FOR INSIDE CURB RETURNS 

AND NEAR DRIVEWAY; A MINIMUM CLEARANCE OF 18" ELSEWHERE.

MAINTAIN A MINIMUM CLEARANCE OF 48" FOR WALKWAY.

 CONDUCTOR AND CONDUIT SCHEDULE

ABBREVIATIONS ( THIS SHEET ONLY)

FDU FIBER DISTRIBUTION UNIT

TYPE D CABLE 12 SINGLE MODE FIBER OPTICS CABLE

COIL 10’ OF EXISTING TYPE D CABLE AND SPLICE TO NEW TYPE D, FIBER TO FIBER, IN NEW SPLICE ENCLOSURE.

TERMINATE NEW TYPE D CABLE IN EXISTING FDU.

03-02-15

02-26-15

17 49

9
1

4

NOTES: 

EXISTING SPLICE VAULT.

EXISTING COMMUNICATION PULL BOX.

BC

6(T)

7
8

2
3

715

9

10
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FOR ACCURATE RIGHT OF WAY DATA, CONTACT

RIGHT OF WAY ENGINEERING AT THE DISTRICT OFFICE.

NOTE:

TYPE 31

2 2E-4 2 - - -

PULL BOX

No.6No.5 CABINET

FT FT

CONDUCTOR

-

FT

CONDUIT

2"

-

NEMA 3R

1500

1450-

1450

2#2

250

2-2/O

NOTE:

"ELECTRICAL QUANTITY INFORMATION ON THIS SHEET IS FOR DESIGNER USE ONLY. DO NOT USE FOR BIDDING PURPOSES"

B.K.SHARMA

E 19299
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5

50100

12/31/16

20.7/21.8

650

1450

250

SHEET No.

EA EA

2

DLC

No. 14

CONDUCTORPULL BOX

LF LF EA EA

2 2

POLE FOUNDATION 

E-5 2

DETECTOR LOOPS

TYPE E

EA

21200 4000

TYPE 1-A-12’FLASHING

BEACON

EA

1

No. 6

CABINET

FOUNDATION 

1

EA

FIBER

TYPE D

FT

130

FT

CONDUIT

2"

FT

CONDUIT

3"

100 110

No. 6(T)

LIGHTING

EA

3

1

-

-

No.5(T)

MODIFY RAMP METERING SYSTEM

03-02-15

02-26-15

18 49
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